ENBRIDGE INC.

ENBRIDGE INC.

ISIN: CA29250N1050

Overview

2024/08/13 22:26:22

Price
35.81 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 29250N105

0.22% (0.08)

ISIN CA29250N1050
Symbol ENB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78,240 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

35.755 EUR (279)
35.865 EUR (278)

35.615 EUR
35.935 EUR
35.615 EUR
35.73 EUR
35.81613 EUR
1,576
56,446.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29250N1050&ID_NOTATION=31523807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07576df2ab9d8300cafa823b14e0a0338c41fb8df30a0fd67cf8582c61abf776&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34081c1801f146e66&time=1723691147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3f70583854dc3732d4ea76feb02f0c2afeb84c4f3f9426f946dfe2763eef42b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1dc8135280cebc77&time=1723691147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a478124ac061c82e26a64a987b2a24cde1b465a87b929ae2e31bc0c3afadb580&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7cff0159c72b9709&time=1723691147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a84b815282436c6eafe89003bfae3bc4607b562060c22db2015cf3b8a1e513d4&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7df0bdcebeba4055&time=1723691147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7561be1707ef64e89e52fc2390c7a76431c70d811a3a2501702f8c0f39b65ff&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a68b94d02a40e2a2&time=1723691147&tool=RSC

ENBRIDGE INC.

Details

2024/08/13 22:26:22

Price
35.81 EUR

Difference (] 0.22% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN CA29250N1050
Symbol ENB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 78,240 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.755 EUR (279)
Ask (Ask size) 35.865 EUR (278)
Open 35.615 EUR
High 35.935 EUR
Low 35.615 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.73 EUR
VWAP 35.81613 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,576
Trading volume 56,446.22
Number of trades 11
Last size 126
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.13% +6.74% +7.81%
Perf (abs.) +3.88 +2.26 +2.60
Beta 0.34 0.64 0.78

Volatility 14.33 17.07 19.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENBRIDGE INC.

35.56 EUR (2,793
33.92 EUR (2,897
33.39 EUR (3,321
32.55 EUR (2,951

36.19 EUR (2024/08/12

30.90 EUR (2024/04/17

36.19 EUR (2024/08/12

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.56 EUR (2023/10/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 35.81 EUR 0.06 11
13
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 54.00 CAD 867.89 16,033
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:50 35.75 EUR 0.00 6
13
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 39.37 USD 194.93 25,534
13
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 35.555 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31523807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58606142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4135514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299139

ENBRIDGE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/02/
23

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

16:57 46.99 CAD

15:03 35.57 EUR

16:29 35.76 EUR

08:05 35.83 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18654293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14817

ENBRIDGE INC.

Company profile

ENBRIDGE

Contact Details
ENBRIDGE INC.

Fifth Avenue Place, 425-1st Street SW - T2P
3L8 Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-231-3900
Fax: +1-403-231-3920
E-mail: webmaster-corp@enbridge.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory L. Ebel
Allen C. Capps

Bhushan N.
Ivaturi

Collin
Gruending

Cynthia
Hansen

David Bryson
Dean C. Patry

Laura
Sayavedra

Marc N. Weil

Matthew A.
Akman

Max Chan

Melissa Y.
Moye
Michele
Harradence

Michelle R.
George

Patrick Murray

Reggie
Hedgebeth

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pamela Carter
Stephen Poloz
Gaurdie
Banister
Jason Few
Manijit Minhas
Mayank Ashar
S. Rowe
Steven Williams
Susan
Cunningham

Teresa Madden

Theresa Jang

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:webmaster-corp@enbridge.com
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